Marcos Lamas

PROAM TEAM

Tiempo Oficial

- _________________________________________________________] A
Pos. General Pos. Género
Half Masculino
T. Split
SWIM 00:32:56
T1 00:01:40
BIKE 02:47:03
T2 00:01:19
RUN 01:35:15

Tiempo

00:32:56
00:34:36
03:21:40
03:23:00
04:58:15

Pos. Categoria
Senior Masculino

Ritmo
1'44"/100m

32.32 km/h

4'30"/km

1005 HLF



